
Team Schedule
Coed  Cross Country
9/1/2013 to 11/30/2013

Tahquitz
4425 Titan Trail
Hemet, CA  92545

Mike Sims
School Phone: 951-765-6300
Home Phone:
Fax: 951-765-6344
msims@hemetusd.k12.ca.us

Cross Country
Coed Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 09/07/13 Colton Invitational Away 7:30AM

Wednesday 09/11/13 Hamilton High School Away 3:00PM

Saturday 09/14/13 Laguna Hills Invite Away TBA

Wednesday 09/18/13 Indian Springs High School Away 3:15PM

Friday 09/20/13 Woodbridge Invite Away 5:00PM

Saturday 09/28/13 Hemet DVL Run Away 8:00PM

Thursday 10/03/13 League Meet #1 @ Citrus Hill (Noble Creek) Away 3:00PM

Thursday 10/10/13 Perris High School Home 3:00PM

Saturday 10/12/13 Inland Empire Invitational Away TBA

Thursday 10/17/13 League Meet #2 @ West Valley Away 3:00PM

Friday 10/25/13 Mt Sac Invitational Away TBA

Thursday 11/07/13 League Finals @ San Jacinto Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Barry Kayrell Dr. Michael Roe Mike Sims Mike Sims
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